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Women / XS / Sr F
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Fiack453
Titans

9.150 9.675 9.4009.550 37.775
7T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Gomez434
Pacific West

9.350 9.725 9.0009.400 37.475
2T 1 3 8T 2 

2 

Erin Delong495
West Coast

9.400 9.700 9.0759.175 37.350
1 2 7 7 3 

3 

Zaniyah Baskerville451
TEC

9.350 9.400 9.2509.300 37.300
2T 8T 5 3 4 

4 

Ally Manyak619
Peninsula

9.125 9.050 9.3259.500 37.000
9 11 2 2 5 

5 

Arielle Shimoni478
Twisters

9.175 9.500 9.1508.950 36.775
6 5 8T 4 6 

6 

Claire Dacanay502
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.400 9.1009.375 36.675
12 8T 4 5T 7 

7 

Sela Pagano594
West Valley

8.900 9.475 9.1008.900 36.375
11 6 10 5T 8 

8 

Grace Villa560
CSC Great Oaks

9.275 9.200 8.9258.750 36.150
5 10 12T 11T 9 

9 

Yvonne Daskaloff433
Pacific West

9.350 8.475 9.0009.275 36.100
2T 14 6 8T 10 

10 

India Page662
Central Coast

9.150 9.550 8.9258.450 36.075
7T 4 15 11T 11 

11 

Jessica Li513
Bay Aerials

8.725 9.425 9.0008.875 36.025
14 7 11 8T 12 

12 

Nancy Fernandez505
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.950 8.3008.950 35.200
10 12 8T 15 13 

13 

Karissa Patel556
CSC Great Oaks

8.650 8.625 8.9008.750 34.925
15 13 12T 13T 14 

14 

Megan Ebner423
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.750 7.000 8.9008.650 33.300
13 15 14 13T 15 

15 
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